Y .
Whangarei

District Council

Whangarei District Council Meeting
Agenda

Date: Thursday, 13 December, 2018
Time: 10:30 am
Location: Council Chamber
Forum North, Rust Avenue

Whangarei

Elected Members: Her Worship the Mayor Sheryl Mai
(Chairperson)

Cr Stu Bell

Cr Gavin Benney
Cr Crichton Christie
Cr Vince Cocurullo
Cr Tricia Cutforth
Cr Shelley Deeming
Cr Sue Glen

Cr Phil Halse

Cr Cherry Hermon
Cr Greg Innes

Cr Greg Martin

Cr Sharon Morgan
Cr Anna Murphy

For any queries regarding this meeting please contact
the Whangarei District Council on (09) 430-4200.



Karakia/Prayer

Declarations of Interest

Apologies

Public Forum

Confirmation of Minutes of Previous Meeting of the Whangarei
District Council

5.1

Minutes Whangarei District Council 29 November 2018

Decision Reports

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

6.7

6.8

Alcohol Control Bylaw 2018

Temporary Liquor Ban under Alcohol Control Bylaw
Annual Plan Engagement

Community Loan - Kiwi North sewer connection project
Council — lwi Governance Relationship

City Centre Parking Charges and Time Restrictions
Source of Funding for the Womens Rugby World Cup 2021

Decision-making over the 2018 2019 Christmas recess
period

Public Excluded Business

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

Closed Minutes Whangarei District Council 29 November
2018

Strategic Property Aquisition Options
Kerbside Recycling Collections

Whangarei Airport Location Options Study

Pages

14
46
60
66
104
118
122

140



8. Closure of Meeting



	Agenda

