

Whangarei District Council Meeting Agenda

Date: Thursday, 13 December, 2018

Time: 10:30 am

Location: Council Chamber

Forum North, Rust Avenue

Whangarei

Elected Members: Her Worship the Mayor Sheryl Mai

(Chairperson)

Cr Stu Bell

Cr Gavin Benney Cr Crichton Christie Cr Vince Cocurullo Cr Tricia Cutforth Cr Shelley Deeming

Cr Sue Glen Cr Phil Halse

Cr Cherry Hermon
Cr Greg Innes
Cr Greg Martin
Cr Sharon Morgan
Cr Anna Murphy

For any queries regarding this meeting please contact the Whangarei District Council on (09) 430-4200.

			Pages
1.	Kara	akia/Prayer	
2.	Dec	larations of Interest	
3.	Apo	logies	
4.	Publ	Public Forum	
5.	Confirmation of Minutes of Previous Meeting of the Whangarei District Council		
	5.1	Minutes Whangarei District Council 29 November 2018	4
6.	Decision Reports		
	6.1	Alcohol Control Bylaw 2018	14
	6.2	Temporary Liquor Ban under Alcohol Control Bylaw	46
	6.3	Annual Plan Engagement	60
	6.4	Community Loan - Kiwi North sewer connection project	66
	6.5	Council – Iwi Governance Relationship	104
	6.6	City Centre Parking Charges and Time Restrictions	118
	6.7	Source of Funding for the Womens Rugby World Cup 2021	122
	6.8	Decision-making over the 2018 2019 Christmas recess period	140
7.	Public Excluded Business		
	7.1	Closed Minutes Whangarei District Council 29 November 2018	
	7.2	Strategic Property Aquisition Options	
	7.3	Kerbside Recycling Collections	
	7.4	Whangarei Airport Location Options Study	

8. Closure of Meeting